
Quantity Amount Total 

CO-SPONSORS

Sales Contract
Reset Print Form

Title

CountryZip

Website

Company/Organization 
Company/Organization Name 
Contact
Address-1
Address-2
City
Phone
Products or Services to be exhibited

Please list the contact person for correspondence 
Name Position Phone

Item

Iridium Sponsor (25 Minutes Speaking Opportunity + 
2 colleagues to moderate 2 panel discussions + 2 panelists) 

Platinum Sponsor (20 Minutes Speaking Opportunity + 
A moderator of a panel discussions+ 1 panelist) 

Gold Sponsor(A Moderator for  a panel discussion + 2 panelists)

Silver Sponsor (2 Panelists Opportunity)

Exhibitor

Conference Briefcase Insertion 
Name Badge Lanyards (One Sponsor Only)

Name Badge Inserts (One Sponsor Only)

Corporate Pens 
Executive Portfolios 
Official Conference Briefcases
Mouse Pads
Breakfast 
Mid Morning or Mid-Afternoon

MERCHANDISE 
SPONSORSHIP 

(CO-SPONSOR) 

Type

$119,500

$49,990

$39,990

$29,990

$9,990

$3,990

$3,700

$7,990
$9,990
$9,990

$29,985
$29,985
$19,550
$8,985

$11,985
$14,985

Payment Details

Priority Code NT-SWF+VC
 Nordtree.com

Authorization
Signatory must be authorized to sign on behalf of contracting organization

Name 
Position
Signature
Date

Produced By 
Nordtree, Inc.
1750 Tysons Boulevard, Suite 1500, 
McLean VA 22102
 

Please save the filled form on your PC and email as an attachment.

State
Email

Please Note: This document when signed by a Sponsor/Exhibitor constitutes a binding legal agreement. The Sponsor/Exhibitor agrees that upon receiving this application and 
sales contract by Nordtree, with or without appropriate payment, this application and sales contract shall become a legally binding contract, enforceable against the Sponsor/
Exhibitor in accordance with its terms. By the above signature, the individual signing this document represents and warrants that he/she is duly authorized to execute this binding 
contract on behalf of the Sponsor/Exhibitor. 

Email

Total

Same as above

DDMM YYYY 

Please read Nordtree's Terms and Conditions on: https://nordtree.com/terms-conditions/

  Please find attached check payable to Nordtree. 
Wire Transfer to

Luncheon

ADVERTISERS 

HOSPITALITY 
SPONSORSHIP 

(CO-SPONSOR) 

MERCHANDISE
SPONSORSHIP 

(EXCLUSIVE) 

$59,990

Presidential Sponsor (40 Minutes Speaking Opportunity & 
chair the conference on the day of your choice + 2 colleagues to 
moderate 3 panel discussions + 3 panelists) 

Single Letter-Size Paper Advertisement
(Conference Program)

SWFSWF VC NYC, New York
December 5-6, 2018 
Sovereign Wealth Fund & Venture Capital Summit

EXHIBITOR

Bank Name: 
Bank Address:      

Bank of America
2555 Centreville Rd, Herndon, VA, 20171

Beneficiary Account Name:  Nordtree, Inc.
Account No:
Routing No:

Payment for Reference:

 435040378396 
 051000017 (U.S. Deposits and Transfers)
 026009593 (International Wire Transfers)
 Payment For Nordtree's [Invoice Number]
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