NYC, New York December 5-6, 2018

Sovereign Wealth Fund & Venture Capital Summit

Reset Print Form

Sales Contract

Company/Organization	1	Please save the fille	d form on your PC and em	ail as an attachmen	
Company/Organization	Name				
Contact	Title				
Address-1					
Address-2					
	State Zip				
Phone	Email	Website	e		
	be exhibited				
	person for correspondence Same as		D .		
Name	Position Email		Phone		
Туре	Item	Quan	tity Amount	Total	
CO-SPONSORS	Presidential Sponsor (40 Minutes Speaking Opportuchair the conference on the day of your choice + 2 colleague moderate 3 panel discussions + 3 panelists)		\$119,500		
	Iridium Sponsor (25 Minutes Speaking Opportunity + 2 colleagues to moderate 2 panel discussions + 2 panelists)		\$59,990		
	Platinum Sponsor (20 Minutes Speaking Opportunity A moderator of a panel discussions+ 1 panelist)	+	\$49,990		
	Gold Sponsor(A Moderator for a panel discussion + 2	panelists)	\$39,990		
	Silver Sponsor (2 Panelists Opportunity)		\$29,990		
EXHIBITOR	Exhibitor		\$9,990		
ADVERTISERS	Single Letter-Size Paper Advertisement (Conference Program)		\$3,990		
MERCHANDISE SPONSORSHIP (EXCLUSIVE)	Conference Briefcase Insertion		\$3,700		
	Name Badge Lanyards (One Sponsor Only)		\$7,990		
	Name Badge Inserts (One Sponsor Only)		\$9,990		
MERCHANDISE SPONSORSHIP (CO-SPONSOR)	Corporate Pens		\$9,990		
	Executive Portfolios		\$29,985		
	Official Conference Briefcases		\$29,985		
	Mouse Pads		\$19,550		
HOSPITALITY SPONSORSHIP (CO-SPONSOR)	Breakfast		\$8,985		
	Mid Morning or Mid-Afternoon		\$11,985		
	Luncheon		\$14,985		
Payment Details		Authorization	n Total		
Please find attached c	heck payable to Nordtree.	Signatory must be au	uthorized to sign on behalf of co	ontracting organization	
Wire Transfer to		Name			
Bank Name:	Bank of America	Position			
Bank Address:	2555 Centreville Rd, Herndon, VA, 20171	Signature			
Reneficiary Account Name: Nordtree Inc		Date L			
Account No:	435040378396	MM	DD YYYY		
Routing No:	051000017 (U.S. Deposits and Transfers) 026009593 (International Wire Transfers)	Produced By Nordtree, Inc. 1750 Typene Bouleverd, Suite 1500			
Payment for Reference:	Payment For Nordtree's [Invoice Number]	1750 Tysons Boulevard, Suite 1500, McLean VA 22102			

Please Note: This document when signed by a Sponsor/Exhibitor constitutes a binding legal agreement. The Sponsor/Exhibitor agrees that upon receiving this application and sales contract by Nordtree, with or without appropriate payment, this application and sales contract shall become a legally binding contract, enforceable against the Sponsor/Exhibitor in accordance with its terms. By the above signature, the individual signing this document represents and warrants that he/she is duly authorized to execute this binding contract on behalf of the Sponsor/Exhibitor.

Priority Code NT-SWF+VC